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Fall 2021 MA Timeline

1. Thesis Advisory Committee form due: Friday, August 14, 2021
2. Restricted Registration Agreements due: Friday, August 21, 2021
3. Last day to register for classes: Sunday, August 23, 2021
4. First day of class: Monday, August 24, 2021
5. Non-Thesis Proposal Approval form (if final semester) due: Friday, September 17, 2021
6. Thesis Proposal Defense Deadline (if final semester): Friday, September 17, 2021
7. MA Comprehensive Exam request form due: Friday, September 17, 2021
8. MA Comprehensive Exam: Friday, October 1, 2021
9. Thesis Format Review Deadline: Friday, November 5, 2021
10. First draft of Non-Thesis Paper due to your readers: Friday, November 5, 2021
11. Thesis Students – Visit myUCF to complete Thesis Release Option before defense.
12. Last day to submit Thesis/Non-Thesis Defense Announcement: Friday, November 5, 2021
13. Thesis/Non-Thesis Defense Deadline:  Friday, November 19, 2021
14. Thesis Defense Approval Form and Final Draft Submission Deadline: Friday, December 3, 2021
15. Last day of classes: Friday, December 3, 2021
16. Notification of Approval of Non-Thesis (Chair must sign and submit Non-Thesis Approval Form to Program Assistant): Friday, December 5, 2021
17. Grades due on myUCF: Wednesday, December 15, 2021
18. Degree Conferral Date: Friday, December 17, 2021
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